:/@ @/ The Running Target Online Competition

2024

Round 1

Rank Team Nation
1 Finland 1 FIN
2 Sweden 1 SWE

3 Lviv Army Sports Base UKR

4 Finland 2 FIN
5 Republic of Korea KOR
6 Bavaria One GER
7 Naples ITA

8 SV Unterboéhringen GER

9 Finland 3 FIN

Team

Athletes
Aaro Vuorimaa
Krister Holmberg
Niklas Hyvarinen

Oscar Andersson
Jesper Nyberg
Pontus Thuresson

Ihor Kizyma
Denys Babliuk
Kyrylo Itulin

William Wilkman
Frans Laukka
Henri Karlsson

Hayeon Lee
Youjin Jeong
Yongbin Kwak

Nicola Miiller-FaBbender
Eva Ostreicher
Julian Gebauer

Angelo Mangiameli
Vincenzo Gallo
Diego Mola

Tobias Schonsteiner
Soren Bihler
Matthias Mail

Aino Vaittinen
Ida Heikkila
Jenni Seikkula

02.04.2024 21:28 Preliminary results

575
555
580

558
583
562

582
574
546

541
561
554

503
575
573

549
531
553

536
542
552

558
520
525

532
566
488

Total

1710

1703

1702

1656

1651

1633

1630

1603

1586
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The Running Target Online Competition

Sweden 2

SV Unterbéhringen 2

2024

Round 1

Gunilla Flyckt
SWE Emil Martinsson
Martin Gustafsson

Jochen Kraus

GER Eugen Klotzl
Leonie BeilRer

Preliminary results

547
575
455

424
424
412

1577

1260



